REV1124
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CTL84C SERIES | Gallery LED Cylinder Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P1
1. Lumen values are approximate, see photometric test results

Louvers. Black finish.
FA-84 - Black Acessory Holder
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Luminaire
84C1 - 10W/1186Lm
84C2 - 14W/1649Lm
84C3 - 20W/2293Lm
Driver Option
D - Dimming
Track System
CTL - ConTech
HTL - Halo
LTL - Lightolier
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
90+ CRI
27C - 2700K
3C - 3000K
35C - 3500K
4C - 4000K
3W - 3000K, Crisp White
Beam
S - 10° Spot
M - 28° Medium
F - 47° Flood
WW - Wall Wash
  Includes Angled
  Housing and
  Wall Wash  Kicker Accessory
Example Order: CTL84C2M27D P
ORDERING INFORMATION
REV0624
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CTL84C SERIES | Gallery LED Cylinder Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P3
Construction
• Luminaire designed for gallery, museum or retail applications
• Constructed of die-cast aluminum, the cylindrical body provides
thermal management
• Lockable, precision aiming adjustment: 360˚+ aiming horizontal
rotation, 90˚ vertical rotation
• Integral ON/OFF switch and track polarity indicator are standard
• Fixture weight: 2LBS
• Can accept up to (2) LF16 60MM Lenses or FA-16 60MM Black
Honeycomb Louvers ith the FA-84 Accessory Holder, FA-85 Snoot,
or BD84 Black Barn Doors, ordered separately
Performance Summary
• Light engine consists of a single, high lumen output, multi-chip LED
array in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color temperatures;
CRI 80 min., 83 typical; high CRI of 90+ available
• The 3000K Crisp White LED delivers 90+ color rendering with
additional violet wavelengths that enhance white visibility